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1 233498 813821243004 AJAY ABISHEK M AIDS 50000 0 10000 0 60000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

2 203798 813821243038 PERARULALAN V AIDS 50000 0 0 4700 54700 0 4700 4700 0 4700 4700 0 4700 4700

3 314550 813821243056 SURESH S AIDS 50000 0 10000 0 60000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

4 366600 813821244001 AAKASH A CSBS 50000 0 0 3950 53950 0 3950 3950 0 3950 3950 0 3950 3950

5 333422 813821104031 DHINESHKUMAR S CSE 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

6 272539 813821104070 PRADEEP KUMAR M CSE 55000 0 0 4700 59700 0 4700 4700 0 4700 4700 0 4700 4700

7 247191 813821104096 SIVAKARTHIKE YAN D CSE 55000 0 0 4700 59700 0 4700 4700 0 4700 4700 0 4700 4700

8 205296 813821104122 Vinith K CSE 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

9 296115 813821105045 SHANTHINI S EEE 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

10 301956 813821106017 CHANDRASEKA R C ECE 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

I Quarter Settlement II Quarter III Quarter IV Quarter
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1 233498 813821243004 AJAY ABISHEK M
Artificial Intelligence and

Data Science
50000 0 10000 0 60000

2 203798 813821243038 PERARULALAN V
Artificial Intelligence and

Data Science
50000 0 0 4700 54700

3 314550 813821243056 SURESH S
Artificial Intelligence and

Data Science
50000 0 10000 0 60000

4 366600 813821244001 AAKASH A COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSSINESS 50000 0 0 3950 53950

5 333422 813821104031 DHINESHKUMAR S COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 55000 0 10000 0 65000

6 272539 813821104070 PRADEEP KUMAR M COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 55000 0 0 4700 59700

7 247191 813821104096 SIVAKARTHIKE YAN D COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 55000 0 0 4700 59700

8 205296 813821104122 Vinith K COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 55000 0 10000 0 65000

9 296115 813821105045 SHANTHINI S ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 55000 0 10000 0 65000

10 301956 813821106017 CHANDRASEKA R C ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 55000 0 10000 0 65000

11 257791 813821106039 HARIKRISHNAN S ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 55000 0 10000 0 65000

12 350710 813821205020 JANANI M INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 55000 0 10000 0 65000

13 253808 813821205029 Manikandan M INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 55000 0 10000 0 65000

14 233759 813821205054 VEERENDRAN A INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 55000 0 10000 0 65000

868050

Hostel Fees 300000

Bus Fees 54150

354150

All other Quarters
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11 257791 813821106039 HARIKRISHNAN S ECE 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

12 350710 813821205020 JANANI M IT 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

13 253808 813821205029 Manikandan M IT 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

14 233759 813821205054 VEERENDRAN A IT 55000 0 10000 0 65000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0 10000

868050 100000 18050 118050 100000 18050 118050 100000 18050 118050

Hostel Fees 100000 x 3

Bus Fees 18050 x 3 54150

354150

( II, III & IV)

Overall Settled Amount for I 

Quarter

All other Quarters
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